FEFWGK-SGKP
Bewerb am
08.03.2025

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1
www.ssv-kellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at

ZVR-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwatfenbewerb
FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb am

08. Marz 20235

Wettkampfleiter:

Obmann Marcus Knoll
Schiitzenmeister Ernst Koglbauer
Kampfrichter:

Sasha Andermann Benno Kopinits
Steffi Schuschnig Roland Weiss
Martin Brauneder Thomas Renner

EDV-Auswertung:
Frieder Schuschnig

Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann Schriftfiihrer
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Marcus Knoll Frieder Schuschnig




SSVK Sportschutzenverein Kellerberg
Samstag, 8. Marz 2025

Faustfeuerwaffen - GroRkaliberbewerb 25m

Rang Name

Samstag, 8. Marz 2025

Renner
Knoll
Kovacs
Zahn
Spirk
Fuchs
Sindler
Zisler
Ballaus
Ruthofer
Nikolic
Rohmann
Andermann
Schweitzer
Nujic
Albert
Richter
uhl

Alram
Voithofer

Vorname

Thomas
Marcus
Michael
Leo
Christian
Gerhard
Johann
Philipp
Harald
Christian
Goran
Nicolas
Sascha
Florian
Davor
Lukas D.
Markus
Max
Michael
lwan

FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb

Verein

SKH

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SKH

SSVK

Kapfenberg
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
vereinslos
SSVK

Klasse
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141
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85
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99
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zoll

145
141
142
140
144
130
138
126
129
141
136
130
130
124
116
120
100
0
78
80
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Max

292 47 50 48
291
289
28650 43 49
28647 49 48
28048 49 47
279
276
27145 42 42
270
266
263
262 44 44 42
258 40 40 44
25241 35 40
246
241 43 40 43
23340 38 38
191
179

Schrifdfthres

Trisder Schoucosiz
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